
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
700 North 10th Street
Sacramento, CA 95811

Assistant Deputy Director:
Mailing Address: Dottie Wallace (916) 822-8158 dwallace@calottery.com

P.O. Box 2630
Sacramento, CA 95812-2630 Labor Relations Officer:

Cathy Powell (916) 822-8158 cpowell@calottery.com

Public Phone Number:
(916) 822-8158 Personnel Officer:

Kim Fortlage (916) 822-8158 kfortlage@calottery.com

*Fax:
(916) 737-5981

Agency Code

358 Jenny Cabagua, SR (916) 822-8141 jcabagua@calottery.com
Casey Martino, APA (916) 822-8136 cmartino@calottery.com
Becki Morgan, APA (916) 822-8147 bmorgan@calottery.com

Laurie Volz, PS (916) 822-8163 lvolz@calottery.com

Last Updated 07/05/2016

CALIFORNIA STATE LOTTERY

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


